
Coombelands - 22 January 2026

(1a) Ariat Senior British Novice Championship First Round  & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Deborah Tighe at 22/01/2026 09:24:20

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

75 Drea, Barry GLORIA VII BNOV 0/42.11 0/37.49 50.00 1 Y

77 Pedley, Abbi MI DUSHI AWN BNOV 0/37.51 0/39.17 30.00 2 Y

95 Turnbull, Lauren HSS CHRISTALDA BNOV 0/39.72 0/41.85 25.00 3 Y

117 Tutt, Lottie BILLY VALLNORD BNOV 9(9)/61.00 0/48.35 4

124 Leahy, Caelinn BILLY ROCHFORD BNOV 7(R:3)/54.86 4(K)/47.77 5

104 Groves, Abigail CASSIUS Z II 90CM 0/41.15 0/34.93 50.00 1 Y

91 Bubb, Ella OKEHURST CANDY MAN 90CM 0/37.09 0/36.14 2 Y

123 Crowley, Bella BILLY BE MODERN 90CM 0/41.07 0/45.92 3 Y

56 Brown, Atlanta KING LA VIE EST BELLO Z 90CM 4(K)/50.55 0/49.10 4

146 Turnbull, Lauren TRAVIS BNOV 4(K)/42.45 4(K)/45.33  Tkt -

96 Turnbull, Lauren PAPILON BNOV 4(K)/42.12 0/44.26  Tkt -

136 Rowe, Emily ROZEL TINY DANCER BNOV 0/41.10 4(K)/41.88  Tkt -

36 Thomlinson, Charlotte TBC BNOV 0/38.11 0/41.86  Tkt -

134 Neads, Stuart RINGO BNOV 4(4)/55.15 0/46.85  Tkt -

94 Turnbull, Lauren LUCKY BNOV 0/40.02 4(K)/45.01  Tkt -

135 Rowe, Emily USTINO VOM QUELLHOF CH 90CM 0/44.32 0/47.72  Tkt -

Printed by Deborah Tighe at 22/01/2026 09:24:20



Coombelands - 22 January 2026

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Deborah Tighe at 22/01/2026 10:38:40

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

58 Martin, Briony Julia KAVANDRO D 0/42.49 0/37.50 50.00 1 Y

97 Turnbull, Lauren CON AMORA HD D 0/38.72 0/39.59 30.00 2 Y

125 Leahy, Caelinn BILLY DOWNTOWN D 0/41.68 0/45.64 25.00 3 Y

18 Platt, Charlotte TOBY STARMAKER D 0/43.34 0/49.21 25.00 4 Y

92 Bubb, Louise COOL STORY D 0/44.00 4(K)/41.33 5

78 Pedley, Abbi OKEHURST CONTHINA D 4(K)/38.74 0/43.76 6

10 Rowe, Emily GS FIREBALL D 0/42.81 4(K)/47.73 7

98 Turnbull, Lauren GOLD DON D 0/39.27 4(K)/48.79 8

111 Townley, Lucy BILLY BEETHOVEN D 0/43.51 4(K)/49.43 9

56 Brown, Atlanta KING LA VIE EST BELLO Z D 0/47.56 7(K:3)/52.30 10

110 Townley, Lucy BILLY COURGETTE D 0/42.54 8(KK)/49.26 11

26 Maksud, Gaspard Renaud LASCAR LOUVO D 4(K)/40.05 8(KK)/44.84 12

76 Drea, Barry OKEHURST CON MAN D 14(R:10)/61.04 0/48.58 13

25 Maksud, Gaspard Renaud LAUREL BELMANIERE D 0/42.66 29(RK:21)/70.06 14

105 Groves, Abigail ELEGANT DOLLARDS 1.00M 0/42.14 0/35.32 50.00 1 Y

84 Fisher, Louise PARISIAN GIRL 1.00M 0/36.64 0/35.37 30.00 2 Y

15 Chisholm, Lucy CALAITE VAN GENERHESE Z 1.00M 0/35.63 0/37.68 25.00 3 Y

3 Martin, Briony Julia COMME CRUISING 19 1.00M 0/40.32 0/40.83 4 Y

73 Dace, Daisy May ELLE DE LIEBRI Z 1.00M 0/41.61 0/42.16 5 Y

74 Middleton, Daisy LETA LVP 1.00M 0/39.97 0/42.29 6 Y

123 Crowley, Bella BILLY BE MODERN 1.00M 0/43.53 0/47.10 7 Y

83 Hall, Miley GCS WONDER 1.00M 0/36.55 4(K)/38.10 8

138 Thurlow, Gemma MANO CORNUTO 1.00M 0/36.74 4(K)/39.08 9

79 Gamble, Michael GREAT DE VIE 1.00M 4(K)/42.17 0/40.67 10

27 Maksud, Gaspard Renaud KOMANDO LOUVO 1.00M 0/42.04 4(K)/46.24 11

72 Briony Martin BARNEY D (KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt -

99 Turnbull, Lauren BUDDY D 4(K)/42.77 9(KK:1)/50.72  Tkt -

36 Thomlinson, Charlotte TBC D 0/40.58 4(K)/45.67  Tkt -

20 Shipp, Clementine SILVER BULLET D 11(R:7)/58.93 5(K:1)/50.58  Tkt -

93 Bubb, Ella HAPPINESS LD 1.00M 0/36.83 (KT)/--.-- Ret. -

Printed by Deborah Tighe at 22/01/2026 10:38:40



Coombelands - 22 January 2026

(3a) Senior Newcomers - First Round / 1.10m Open  & (3b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Deborah Tighe at 22/01/2026 12:10:31

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

46 Ketteridge, Izac UPTONS PHANTOM N 0/38.27 0/42.53 80.00 1 Y

142 De Gruchy, Taisie MR BOJO N 0/38.84 0/42.83 60.00 2 Y

45 Ketteridge, Izac UPTONS CASABLUE N 0/40.89 0/43.64 40.00 3 Y

37 Thomlinson, Charlotte HELLO DUCHESS N 0/38.08 0/45.11 30.00 4 Y

5 Gilbert, Grace CONSUL VD DONKHOEVE Z N 0/38.88 0/45.99 30.00 5 Y

57 Brown, Atlanta ZIPPO’S LEGACY N 0/36.19 4(K)/40.47 6

126 Leahy, Caelinn BILLY MURPHY N 4(K)/38.68 0/44.11 7

66 Goddard, Pippa PELLE II N 4(K)/39.76 0/44.31 8

50 Bull, Nathan GRANDINO F Z N 4(K)/39.42 0/45.00 9

7 Rowe, Emily ORLA X N 0/39.40 4(K)/45.50 10

32 Perrett, Ryan Phillip PASSE-PARTOUT N 0/40.58 4(K)/46.35 11

33 Perrett, Ryan Phillip BILLY BE FRANK N 0/40.41 4(K)/46.46 12

29 Maksud, Gaspard Renaud CONCINA PS N 4(K)/39.67 0/48.32 13

28 Maksud, Gaspard Renaud ODYSSEY ISLAND N 4(K)/40.00 4(K)/43.46 14

87 Limpus, Indiana CHAMPAGNE SUPERNOVA N 8(KK)/37.08 0/44.75 15

13 Caroline, Lauren CASHARGO BLUE N 4(K)/39.70 4(K)/45.48 16

118 Tutt, Lottie BILLY FEVER N 8(KK)/40.22 0/49.47 17

86 Fisher, Louise GCS WONDER 1.10M 0/36.30 0/34.78 80.00 1 Y

81 Grimwade, Holly OAKLAND 1.10M 0/36.24 0/38.89 60.00 2 Y

54 Lomtadze, Elizabeth LUGANO B 1.10M 0/34.90 0/41.04 3 Y

73 Dace, Daisy May ELLE DE LIEBRI Z 1.10M 0/40.08 0/43.62 4 Y

85 Fisher, Louise MHS VIENNA 1.10M 0/31.98 4(K)/33.73 5

68 Evans, Louise BILLY CASPIN 1.10M 0/34.27 4(K)/38.89 6

133 Lomtadze, Elizabeth PETIT CORNET V/D ROSTAL 1.10M 4(K)/36.01 0/43.08 7

132 Martin, Briony Julia COMME CRUISING 19 N (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

112 Townley, Lucy BILLY QUICKSTEP N 16(16)/60.30 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

103 Turnbull, Lauren GEORGE N 0/44.95 4(K)/48.23  Tkt -

20 Shipp, Clementine SILVER BULLET N 12(KKK)/43.29 0/47.88  Tkt -

137 Laura Mantel BROWNIE N 0/39.42 0/42.59  Tkt -

143 Clark, Benjamin TOMMY N 0/42.02 0/46.30  Tkt -

Printed by Deborah Tighe at 22/01/2026 12:10:31



Coombelands - 22 January 2026

(4a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round/1.20M Open  & (4b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Deborah Tighe at 22/01/2026 14:01:57

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

69 Rekert, William CORINIO Z F 0/42.17 0/32.83 100.00 1 Y

108 Franks, Steven BILLY ERIKA F 0/41.66 0/38.16 70.00 2 Y

81 Grimwade, Holly OAKLAND F 0/38.94 0/39.35 50.00 3 Y

120 Tutt, Lottie BILLY DAVOS F 0/42.34 0/40.49 40.00 4 Y

37 Thomlinson, Charlotte HELLO DUCHESS F 0/42.43 0/40.89 32.00 5 Y

144 Clark, Benjamin LADY DIAMANT CR F 0/42.86 0/42.41 32.00 6 Y

8 Rowe, Emily HARVEY GF F 0/43.00 0/43.64 7 Y

14 Caroline, Lauren CHUNKY 3 F 0/41.97 0/43.83 8 Y

119 Tutt, Lottie BILLY QUACK QUACK F 1(1)/45.46 0/40.70 9

101 Turnbull, Lauren COLORATURA J Z F 2(2)/46.19 1(1)/45.55 10

128 Leahy, Caelinn BILLY LUMIX F 4(K)/40.11 0/40.13 11

61 Goddard, Pippa CONBELLA BLUE PS F 4(K)/38.31 0/40.14 12

127 Leahy, Caelinn BILLY BE CLASSICAL F 0/41.40 4(K)/40.65 13

4 Dunning, Ben GS HEAVENLY F 0/41.33 4(K)/40.86 14

115 Townley, Lucy BILLY VALENTINE F 4(K)/43.85 0/41.23 15

5 Gilbert, Grace CONSUL VD DONKHOEVE Z F 0/42.43 4(K)/41.90 16

66 Goddard, Pippa PELLE II F 4(K)/42.01 0/42.96 17

19 Platt, Charlotte CHAMONIX Z F 4(K)/44.65 0/43.40 18

38 Thomlinson, Charlotte HELLO NORTHERN STAR F 0/43.20 4(K)/44.26 19

113 Townley, Lucy BILLY THE SHARD F 4(K)/44.89 1(1)/45.78 20

57 Brown, Atlanta ZIPPO’S LEGACY F 8(KK)/42.84 0/40.77 21

129 Leahy, Caelinn BILLY MOONSTONE F 4(K)/41.24 4(K)/40.95 22

48 Bull, Nathan OKLALOMA F 0/41.58 10(KK:2)/46.30 23

100 Turnbull, Lauren MAGYAR MAXIMUS F 19(R:15)/59.20 7(K:3)/47.25 24

55 Lomtadze, Elizabeth IMPRESSIVE VAN SCHUTTERSHOF 1.20M 0/39.05 0/38.21 100.00 1 Y

82 Grimwade, Holly KIND OF A ROOS 1.20M 0/41.54 0/41.37 70.00 2 Y

34 Perrett, Ryan Phillip PLS EXECUTIVE 1.20M 0/40.39 0/43.02 3 Y

6 Gilbert, Grace BONNIEIV 1.20M 0/40.02 0/43.12 4 Y

90 Neads, Stuart NORTHBOUND 1.20M 0/43.11 0/43.74 5 Y

109 Franks, Steven CATCH ME 1.20M 1(1)/45.06 0/38.25 6

80 James, Lulu FULL MONTY 1.20M 0/43.97 4(K)/38.48 7

12 Caroline, Lucia Nicole MISS BUBBLES 1.20M 4(K)/39.65 0/41.04 8

114 Townley, Lucy BILLY PAPILLON F 2(2)/46.81 (T)/--.-- Ret. -

143 Clark, Benjamin TOMMY F 0/44.67 0/43.18  Tkt -

44 Ketteridge, Izac VINNY F 0/40.06 0/38.38  Tkt -

137 Laura Mantel BROWNIE F 4(K)/41.87 0/43.54  Tkt -

43 Ketteridge, Izac MONTY F 0/43.99 0/40.93  Tkt -

35 Perrett, Emma JACKSON VIVE 1.20M 16(C:12)/56.91 (T)/--.-- Ret. -

Printed by Deborah Tighe at 22/01/2026 14:01:57



Coombelands - 22 January 2026

(5a) National 1.30m Open & (5b) National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Deborah Tighe at 22/01/2026 15:43:24

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

65 Goddard, Pippa PDV CONSTANZA FQ1.30
M

0/40.39 0/34.48 160.00 1 Y

63 Rekert, William FIFTY SHADES OF GREY FQ1.40
M

0/40.96 0/36.40 110.00 2 Y

40 Thomlinson, Charlotte IMAGE DE COQUERIE FQ1.30
M

0/41.99 0/37.16 80.00 3 Y

145 Clark, Benjamin JESSAMY FQ1.30
M

0/41.52 0/37.19 50.00 4 Y

30 Maksud, Gaspard Renaud ORSOLINO S FQ1.30
M

0/38.38 0/38.35 42.00 5 Y

121 Tutt, Lottie BILLY PRONTO FQ1.30
M

0/40.37 0/38.41 42.00 6 Y

106 Franks, Steven INVICTUS D'AYRIFAGNE FQ1.30
M

0/41.96 0/40.51 7 Y

60 Caroline, Lauren OMAHA V FQ1.30
M

0/38.61 0/43.09 8 Y

14 Caroline, Lauren CHUNKY 3 FQ1.30
M

0/42.48 1(1)/44.42 9

41 Ketteridge, Izac NEWTON A FQ1.30
M

0/45.00 1(1)/44.81 10

141 De Gruchy, Taisie CORENTO II FQ1.30
M

0/43.78 3(3)/46.10 11

107 Franks, Steven QUINCY X FQ1.30
M

4(K)/39.69 0/39.39 12

31 Maksud, Gaspard Renaud ZARAGOZA VI FQ1.30
M

4(K)/37.95 0/40.29 13

122 Tutt, Lottie BILLY SALUT FQ1.30
M

4(K)/40.17 0/43.29 14

131 Leahy, Caelinn BILLY CAN CAN FQ1.30
M

4(K)/40.70 0/43.50 15

130 Leahy, Caelinn EQUINE AMERICA BILLY MARMITE FQ1.30
M

0/44.81 4(4)/47.96 16

70 Skeete, Savannah RILANA DU COEUR D’OR FQ1.30
M

4(K)/40.24 1(1)/44.71 17

140 Clark, Benjamin GRAIN DE SEL DU PY AA FQ1.30
M

0/42.12 5(K:1)/44.75 18

49 Bull, Nathan OKLALOMA FQ1.30
M

0/42.25 7(K:3)/46.38 19

102 Turnbull, Lauren HEADLEYS DAYDREAM FQ1.30
M

0/42.48 8(KK)/42.02 20

11 Turnbull, Lauren CELAENO 51 FQ1.30
M

8(KK)/42.50 3(3)/46.47 21

38 Thomlinson, Charlotte HELLO NORTHERN STAR FQ1.30
M

8(KK)/42.23 4(4)/47.15 22

9 Rowe, Emily DIAMO II FQ1.30
M

0/39.31 13(C:9)/52.52 23

64 Goddard, Pippa MISS CONTOULONIA PS FQ1.30
M

4(K)/35.25 16(KC:8)/51.71 24

42 Ketteridge, Izac BALCANNO PS FQ1.30
M

26(R:22)/66.81 5(K:1)/44.72 25

42 Ketteridge, Izac BALCANNO PS FQ1.40
M

0/40.47 6(K:2)/45.48  HC -

41 Ketteridge, Izac NEWTON A FQ1.40
M

0/44.78 4(4)/47.53  HC -



44 Ketteridge, Izac VINNY FQ1.30
M

0/41.61 0/43.67  Tkt -

43 Ketteridge, Izac MONTY FQ1.30
M

0/38.18 0/41.71  Tkt -

139 Clark, Benjamin LEXI FQ1.30
M

0/42.98 0/42.89  Tkt -

Printed by Deborah Tighe at 22/01/2026 15:43:24


